
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 29.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SV Neubrunn 1                              979  : 1073
Sebastian Leimeister              308         Lissi Bauer                       363
Lukas Väth                        319         Lorenz Deckert                    349
Yvonne Roos                       352         Marius Lurz                       361

SK Roden 1                                  : SG Remlingen 1                             1064 : 981
Fabian Kraus                      353         Adrian Stenke                     327
Said Begovic                      345         Leonard Stenke                    318
Jonas Hofmann                     366         Sofia Zorn                        336

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Faulbach 1                              997  : 967
Tina Gerberich                    360         Jonas Karl                        340
Andre Wiesmann                    313         Luisa Kirchner                    370
Lea Nitschky                      324         Yanneck Ulrich                    257

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              5    10 : 0    5433    1086,60
2. SK Roden 1                                 5    8  : 2    5232    1046,40
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            5    6  : 4    4913    982,60
4. KKS Altfeld 1                              5    4  : 6    4920    984,00
5. SV Faulbach 1                              5    2  : 8    4875    975,00
6. SG Remlingen 1                             5    0  : 10   4943    988,60

1. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               370 Ringe
2. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  366 Ringe
3. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               363 Ringe
4. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               361 Ringe
5. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               360 Ringe
6. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  353 Ringe
7. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             352 Ringe



8. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               349 Ringe
9. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  345 Ringe
10. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               340 Ringe
11. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              336 Ringe
12. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              327 Ringe
13. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               324 Ringe
14. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             319 Ringe
15. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              318 Ringe
16. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 1                               313 Ringe
17. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             308 Ringe
18. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             302 Ringe
19. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               257 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 29.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

SK Roden 2                                  : KKS Altfeld 2                              922  : 906
Luca Benkert                      329         Sebastian Wolf                    309
Julian Sendelbach                 303         Lukas Ritzler                     281
Julia Hartlieb                    290         Pascal Albert                     316

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      932  : 947
Eva-Maria Laufenberg              331         Lukas Laqua                       329
Noah Spachmann                    327         Nils Brasch                       310
Felix Plechinger                  274         Dominik Müller                    308

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              4    8  : 0    4106    1026,50
2. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      4    4  : 4    3750    937,50
3. SK Roden 2                                 4    4  : 4    3727    931,75
4. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    4  : 4    3725    931,25
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              4    0  : 8    3529    882,25

1. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          331 Ringe
2. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  329 Ringe

Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       329 Ringe



4. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          327 Ringe
5. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               316 Ringe
6. Nils Brasch                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       310 Ringe
7. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               309 Ringe
8. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       308 Ringe
9. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 2                                  303 Ringe
10. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  290 Ringe
11. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               281 Ringe
12. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          274 Ringe
13. Andreas Wolf                  KKS Altfeld 2                               273 Ringe
14. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               252 Ringe
15. Lars Roßmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       219 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 29.11.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

SG Remlingen 2                              : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              851  : 702
Fabian Forster                    288         Silas Winzenhöller                197
Moritz Michel                     261         Andreas Plaß                      235
Luca Philipp                      302         Christian Plaß                    270

SV Lohr 1                                   : SC Birkenfeld 1                            960  : 624
Tom Englert                       330         Leon Mahler                       248
Stefan Moser                      324         Noah Rauch                        221
Theresa Suchanka                  306         Aileen Salomon                    155

1. SV Lohr 1                                  4    8  : 0    3668    917,00
2. SG Remlingen 2                             4    6  : 2    3438    859,50
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            4    4  : 4    2784    696,00
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              4    2  : 6    2745    686,25
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           4    0  : 8    -       -

1. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   330 Ringe
2. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   324 Ringe
3. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   306 Ringe



4. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              302 Ringe
5. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             291 Ringe
6. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              288 Ringe
7. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               270 Ringe
8. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 2                              261 Ringe
9. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             248 Ringe
10. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               235 Ringe
11. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             221 Ringe
12. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               197 Ringe
13. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             184 Ringe
14. Aileen Salomon                SC Birkenfeld 1                             155 Ringe
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